760150557 | SDC-LC/APC-16-GR



Field Installable LC Connector, Duplex, Singlemode-APC, Green, for 1.6 mm

Product Classification

Regional AvailabilityNorth AmericaPortfolioCommScope®Product TypeConnector kitProduct BrandTeraSPEED®

General Specifications

Body StyleDuplexColorGreen

Ferrule Geometry Pre-radiused
Interface LC/APC

Dimensions

 Length
 56 mm | 2.205 in

 Compatible Cable Diameter
 1.6 mm | 0.063 in

Material Specifications

Ferrule Material Zirconia

Mechanical Specifications

Cable Retention Strength, maximum 11.24 lb @ 0 °

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type G.652.D and G.657.A1 | OS2

Optical Components Standard ANSI/TIA-568. 3-D

Insertion Loss, ULL, typical0.3 dBReturn Loss, minimum65 dB



760150557 | SDC-LC/APC-16-GR

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity

1

